RANK BIB ATLETA
53 1 COSTANZO MICHELANGELO
27 2 LATTARULO ANTONIO
37 3 BRUNO FRANCO
61 6 TRINELLI GIORGIA
60 7 GENETTI ROBERT
34 9 MONTABONE MARIAGRAZIA
28 12 GALFIONE DOMENICO
35 13 CELLINO GIUSEPPE
48 14 SARDU BRUNO
29 15 BARTOLINI ANTONIO
52 16 SICURELLA ALDO
65 17 GUBERNATI OSCAR
30 18 CAPPUCCIO ANGELO
54 19 TRINELLI ROBERTO
59 20 MONTAGNIN GIULIANA
47 21 BERARDI MAURO
26 22 VITALE MARIO
44 23 FIORE ALBAROSA
22 24 PEZZETTI DIEGO
17 25 GIANNETTI LUCA
38 26 SIMONOTTI MARCO
36 27 CHIAVAZZA DIEGO
6 28 CANTA PIERCARLO
62 29 MESTICHELLI MASSIMO
64 30 DI MURO CORRADO
56 31 BELLATO MARIA PIA
55 32 PRESTIPINO ATTILIO
23 33 RAVETTO PAOLO
58 35 DELL'OLMO GIANMARIA
45 36 MEGNA VALERIA
16 37 VERCELLONE DEBORA
46 38 MATTIOLO OSCAR
25 39 BERTI MARCO
15 40 BUSETTI FABIO
20 41 UGHETTI GIANLUCA
21 42 AGOSTI ANDREA
14 43 PAGLIERO LILIANA
13 44 ROSSOTTO PAOLO
4 45 DANCIU GABRIEL ALIN
39 46 BAKMAZ BORIS
8 47 FESTA GIORGIO
67 48 ALUTTO FRANCESCA
32 49 RAVELLI FELICE
49 50 FERRI PIETRO
33 51 CALIARO ROSINA
43 52 SICURELLA FULVIO

24 ORE di TORINO - 2016

CLASSIFICA 24 ORE - ORA 6

TEAM
GIRO ITALIA RUN
RAW VEGAN RUNNING TEAM

ATL.SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO PALAGIANELLO

PODISTICA TRANESE
TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA

GIO 22 RIVERA

CARIGNANO RUN

TEAM MARATHON
MARATOTHON CLUB ORISTANO
LBM SPORT TEAM ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
ATLETICA LESSONA

ATLETICA SANTHIA
PODISTICA TRANESE

TRIESTE ATLETICA

ASD ATLETICA CARMAGNOLA
ASD CCRS ALPINI TROFARELLO
CRAL TRASPORTI TORINES|
EQUIPE RUNNING

A.S.D. LUPI D\'APPENNINO UISP
NC

CARIGNANO RUN

CRAL REALE MUTUA

GIRO ITALIA RUN
GE-SE.SPORT ASS. I.0.MA
APPLE RUN TEAM

ALPINI TROFARELLO

GIRO ITALIA RUN

GIRO D'ITALIARUN

UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE TORINO
ATLETICA SANTHIA

GIRO D'ITALIARUN

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

GS AVIS OGGIONO

DURBANO GAS ENERGY

TRAIL RUNNING

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
GSPT 75 CUORE DA SPORTIVO
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
GSD AMATORI PALERMO

NC

NC

RUNNERS VARESE

RUNNERS VARESE

RUNNERS VARESE
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

KM
42,600 km
52,540 km
48,280 km
38,340 km
39,760 km
49,700 km
52,540 km
49,700 km
44,020 km
52,540 km
42,600 km
35,500 km
51,120 km
42,600 km
39,760 km
44,020 km
52,540 km
45,440 km
53,960 km
58,220 km
48,280 km
49,700 km
62,480 km
38,340 km
36,920 km
41,180 km
42,600 km
53,960 km
39,760 km
45,440 km
58,220 km
44,020 km
52,540 km
58,220 km
56,800 km
56,800 km
58,220 km
59,640 km
62,480 km
48,280 km
61,060 km
28,400 km
51,120 km
44,020 km
51,120 km
46,860 km

MEDIA/KM
35'12"/km
28'32"/km
31'04"/km
39'07"/km
37'43"/km
30'10"/km
28'32"/km
30'10"/km
34'04"/km
28'32"/km
35'12"/km
42'15"/km
29'20"/km
35'12"/km
37'43"/km
34'04"/km
28'32"/km
33'00"/km
27'47"/km
25'45"/km
31'04"/km
30'10"/km
24'00"/km
39'07"/km
40'37"/km
36'25"/km
35'12"/km
27'47"/km
37'43"/km
33'00"/km
25'45"/km
34'04"/km
28'32"/km
25'45"/km
26'24"/km
26'24"/km
25'45"/km
25'09"/km
24'00"/km
31'04"/km
24'33"/km
52'49" /km
29'20"/km
34'04" /km
29'20"/km
32'00"/km

Gap
-26980
-17040
-21300
-31240
-29820
-19880
-17040
-19880
-25560
-17040
-26980
-34080
-18460
-26980
-29820
-25560
-17040
-24140
-15620
-11360
-21300
-19880

-7100
-31240
-32660
-28400
-26980
-15620
-29820
-24140
-11360
-25560
-17040
-11360
-12780
-12780
-11360

-9940

-7100
-21300

-8520
-41180
-18460
-25560
-18460
-22720



10

42
50

63
31
40
11

57
24
66

12
18
41
51
19

53 SILVIA CARAFFA BRAGA
54 BIANCO FEDERICO

55 CORNOLTI FABRIZIO

57 GAGLIARDI KATIA

58 ROERO MARCO

59 CAMASTRA FLAVIO

60 CANAVESE BARTOLOMEO
61 VARESIO FRANCO

63 AMBROSINO LUIGI

64 CARIELLO LUISA

65 DELLI MUTTI ALESSANDRO
66 FEYLES ENRICO

67 FRASSATI ROBERTO

68 GRIGOLI ANDREA

70 OLEARO MASSIMILIANO
71 ROLLO DANIELE

72 TOSI FABIO

73 RIETTO MASSIMO

74 BISCOTTI GIOVANNI

75 CANDIDO MARTINO

80 GAMBINO DAVIDE

G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
POLISPORTIVA NOVATLETICA CHIERI
BERGAMO STARS

A.S.D. GATE CRAL INPS
A.S.D. GATE CRAL INPS
APPLE RUN TEAM

AVIS PODISMO TORINO TO049
CRAL REALE MUTUA ASS
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
ALPINI TROFARELLO
TEAM MARATHON

TURIN MARATHON
VIGONE CHE CORRE

A.S.D. GATE CRAL INPS

68,160 km
59,640 km
61,060 km
46,860 km
44,020 km
65,320 km
38,340 km
51,120 km
48,280 km
59,640 km
69,580 km
41,180 km
53,960 km
32,660 km
61,060 km
62,480 km
59,640 km
58,220 km
48,280 km
42,600 km
58,220 km

22'00"/km
25'09"/km
24'33"/km
32'00"/km
34'04"/km
22'57"/km
39'07"/km
29'20"/km
31'04"/km
25'09"/km
21'33"/km
36'25"/km
27'47"/km
45'55"/km
24'33"/km
24'00"/km
25'09"/km
25'45"/km
31'04"/km
35'12"/km
25'45"/km

-1420
-9940
-8520
22720

-25560

-4260
-31240
-18460
21300

-9940

-28400
-15620
-36920

-8520

-7100

-9940
-11360
-21300
-26980
-11360



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

65
53
59
45
71
47
70
55
44
54
64
72
43
73
42
41
67
49
51
61
46
74
63
57
52
50
58
75
66
60
68
48

6 ORE di TORINO - 2016 - ORA 6

DELLI MUTTI ALESSANDRO
CARAFFA BRAGA SILVIA
CAMASTRA FLAVIO
DANCIU GABRIEL ALIN
ROLLO DANIELE

FESTA GIORGIO
OLEARO MASSIMILIANO
CORNOLTI FABRIZIO
ROSSOTTO PAOLO
BIANCO FEDERICO
CARIELLO LUISA

TOSI FABIO

PAGLIERO LILIANA
RIETTO MASSIMO
AGOSTI ANDREA
UGHETTI GIANLUCA
FRASSATI ROBERTO
RAVELLI FELICE
CALIARO ROSINA
VARESIO FRANCO
BAKMAZ BORIS
BISCOTTI GIOVANNI
AMBROSINO LUIGI
GAGLIARDI KATIA
SICURELLA FULVIO
FERRI PIETRO

ROERO MARCO
CANDIDO MARTINO
FEYLES ENRICO
CANAVESE BARTOLOMEO
GRIGOLI ANDREA
ALUTTO FRANCESCA

ALPINI TROFARELLO

G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
APPLE RUN TEAM

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
ALPINI TROFARELLO

NC

ALPINI TROFARELLO
BERGAMO STARS

GSPT 75 CUORE DA SPORTIVO
POLISPORTIVA NOVATLETICA CHIERI
ALPINI TROFARELLO

ALPINI TROFARELLO

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
TEAM MARATHON

TRAIL RUNNING

DURBANO GAS ENERGY
ALPINI TROFARELLO
RUNNERS VARESE

RUNNERS VARESE

CRAL REALE MUTUA ASS

GSD AMATORI PALERMO
TURIN MARATHON

A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
A.S.D. GATE CRAL INPS
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
RUNNERS VARESE

A.S.D. GATE CRAL INPS
VIGONE CHE CORRE

ALPINI TROFARELLO

AVIS PODISMO TORINO TO049
ALPINI TROFARELLO

NC

69.726
68.577
66.204
63.596
62.999
61.775
61.600
61.409
61.049
60.980
60.383
59.832
59.500
58.790
56.817
56.810
53.964
51.968
51.827
51.462
49.074
48.798
48.329
47.273
46.954
44.724
44.433
42.600
41.180
39.106
32.660
28.400

0
-1420
-4260
-7100
-7100
-8520
-8520
-8520
-9940
-9940
-9940
-9940

-11360
-11360
-12780
-12780
-15620
-18460
-18460
-18460
-21300
-21300
-21300
-22720
-22720
-25560
-25560
-26980
-28400
-31240
-36920
-41180

CAT
PODM
PODF
PODM
PODM
SM35
NC
SM35
SM40
NC
SM50
PODF
SM40
SF45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM60
SF50
SM50
SM70
SM60
SM60
SF35
SM65
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM70
SM35
NC



